
JAPANESE

13

YAMAZAKI

SUNTORY TOKI

NIKKA COFFEY

TENJAKU 

WHISK(E)Y

SCOTCH

GLENFARCLAS

OBAN

TALISKER - THE DISTILLER’S EDITION

TALISKER 10

ARDBEG 10 YEAR

LAPHROAIG 10

GLENLIVET 12 YEAR

BALVENIE 14YR CARIBBEAN CASK

MONKEY SHOULDER

SPEYBURN 10

IRISH

REDBREAST 12 YEAR

JAMESON IRISH WHISKY

CANADIAN

BARRELL WHISKEY

WHISTLEPIG RYE

CROWN ROYAL

13

23

49

20

33

28

81

16

16

19

19

10

18

11

12

82

13

59



BOURBON
BARRELL DOVETAIL

JEFFERSON’S OCEAN

JEFFERSON TWIN OAK

BALCONES

FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH SELECT

WOODFORD DOUBLE OAK

OLD FORESTER 1910

REDBREAST 12 YEAR

UNCLE NEAREST 1856

BIB &TUCKER

JOHN J. BOWMAN VIRGINIA STRAIGHT BOURBON

MICHTER’S SMALL BATCH

MICHTER'S BOURBON

OLD FORESTER 1897 - BOTTLED IN BOND

BASIL HAYDEN

UNCLE NEAREST 1884

BLADE & BOW

MAKER'S 46

BELLE MEADE

KNOB CREEK BOURBON

FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH

WOODFORD BOURBON

MAKER'S MARK

BULLEIT BOURBON

JACK DANIEL'S OLD NO. 7

JACK DANIEL'S HONEY

FOUR ROSES

OLD FORESTER BOURBON

30

20

23

26

28

18

18

18

19

18

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

12

13

14

14

12

11

11

9

9

8

8



RYE

MICHTER'S RYE

WOODFORD RYE

KNOB CREEK RYE

JACK DANIEL'S RYE

OLD OVERHOLT

RUM

RON ZACAPA 23 YEAR

BACARDI 8 GOLD RUM

PLANTATION DOUBLE AGED DARK RUM

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE

BACARDI SUPERIOR

GOSLING'S BLACK SEAL

FLOR DE CANA 5

COGNAC
DUSSE

PIERRE FERRAND AMBER

PIERRE FERRAND 1840

HENNESSEY

GRAND MARNIER

15

13

13

8

9

16

9

10

9

8

6

7

20

15

14

13

14



TEQUILA

CLASE AZUL

CASAMIGOS ANEJO

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO

CASAMIGOS BLANCO

HUSSONG'S REPOSADO

DELEON REPOSADO

METETORO MEZCAL

DELEON BLANCO

MILAGRO REPOSADO

1800 BLANCO

MILAGRO SILVER

EL JIMADOR BLANCO

VODKA
CIROC BLUE DOT

TITO'S

NEW AMSTERDAM VODKA

GIN
NOLET'S

HENDRICK’S

EMPRESS

40

16

17

18

19

16

14

15

14

12

8

12

12

8

11

18

13

13



Signature Cocktails $12

Kentucky Mule
Kentucky Whiskey/ Ginger/ Soda

 

Mint Julep
Bourbon/ Rich Simple Syrup/ Bitters/ Mint

 

Sazerac
Rye/ Simple Syrup/ Peychaud's/ Absinthe

 
Sin Syn

Single malt scotch/ Cynar/ Carpano Antica
 

Vieux Carre
Rye/ Sweet Vermouth/ Brandy/ Benedictine/ Bitters

 

Penicillin
Blended Scotch/ Lemon/ Honey/ Ginger

 
Paper Plane

Bourbon/ Aperol/ Nonino/ Lemon
 

Corpse Reviver
Gin/ Americano/ Curacao/ Absinthe/ Lemon

 

Dark and Stormy
Dark Rum/ Ginger/ Soda/ Lime

 
Paloma

Tequila/ Grapefruit/ Simple Syrup/ Lime
 

Old Fashioned
Bourbon/ Simple Syrup/ Bitters

 
 




